/o\ I Gara Sociale Mendrisiotto Nuoto (Mendrisio, SUI)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2018

Pos Atleta

Giacomelli Alex
Pavan Martino
Ruggiero Zeno
Gubert Michael
Alberti Simone
Luca Johnan
Borner Federico
Pezzi Ethan
Barro Dillan

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Ballerini Alice
Xhanino Emily
Cavadini Giovanna
Belluzzi Laura
Angeretti Lucia
Bonoli Matilde
Paloni Alice

Bonoli Agata
Canevese Sheila
10 Ferlito Aurora

11 Mercuri llaria

12 Maisetti Tigist Mayra

©CooO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Riva Elia

Xhanino Dario Andre
Figini Silvio
Canevese Sacha
Alberti Simone
Maffei Erik

Capoferri Alessandro
Costantini Samuele
laria Lorenzo

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -

ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2001
2004
2002
2004
2004
2002
2003
2004
2006

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul

Anno Societa

2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
2004
2004
2006
2007
2005
2007
2009

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2001
2000
2001
2003
2004
2002
2005
2010
2010

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'30"24
00'31"20
00'32"52
00'33"02
00'33"36
00'33"78
00'37"09
00'43"86
00'44"33

Tempo

00'34"86
00'35"08
00'35"48
00'35"82
00'36"70
00'37"13
00'37"63
00'39"08
00'40"57
00'41"65
00'43"81
00'49"16

Tempo

00'33"39
00'34"21
00'35"27
00'35"62
00'36"60
00'37"62
00'39"95
00'53"72
01'12"86

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

408
371
328
313
303
292
221
133
129

Pti

344
337
326
317
294
284
273
244
218
201
173
122

Pti

373
347
316
307
283
260
217

89

35
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/o\ I Gara Sociale Mendrisiotto Nuoto (Mendrisio, SUI)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2018

Pos Atleta

Capuano Giulia
Cavadini Giovanna
Cassoni Ylenia
Menaballi Arianna
Heer Michelle
Figini Elisa
Canevese Sheila
Riva Chiara
Giannone Alessandra
10 Scali Nicole

11 Crestale Sofia

12 Pagano Laura

13 Gulfi Emilie

14 Angeretti Anita

15 Croci Torti Sveva

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Canevese Sacha
Luca Johnan
Figini Silvio
Calandra Simone
Borsa Daniele
Molteni Pietro

O, wWNER

Pos Atleta

1 Menaballi Arianna
2 Capuano Giulia

3 Angeretti Lucia

4 Mercuri llaria

5 Giannone Alessandra
6 Crestale Sofia

7 Gulfi Elisa

8 Berto Alyssa

9 Vialetto Allegra
10 Arcioni Agnese
11 Borner Caterina
12 Gubert Miriam

13 Zanini Martina

14 Mikhaylik Anna
15 Mercuri Serena

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2006
2004
2005
2006
2004
2004
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2008
2009
2008
2009

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2003
2002
2001
2007
2007
2010

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

50 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2006
2006
2004
2007
2007
2006
2006
2008
2007
2006
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUIl Mendrisiotto Nuoto

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'37"43
00'37"69
00'38"29
00'38"63
00'40"46
00'41"26
00'43"13
00'45"26
00'47"98
00'51"56
00'51"89
00'55"63
00'59"44
00'59"79
01'01"45

Tempo

00'39"22
00'41"66
00'44"06
00'50"42
00'53"79
01'18"29

Tempo

00'43"09
00'45"96
00'47"97
00'51"10
00'51"38
00'52"98
00'53"37
00'56"25
00'57"46
01'01"35
01'02"67
01'05"26
01'10"61
01'11"11
01'18"96

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

377
370
352
343
299
282
246
213
179
144
141
115

94

92

85

Pti

289
241
204
136
112

36

Pti

317
261
230
190
187
170
167
142
133
110
103

91

72

70

51
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/o\ I Gara Sociale Mendrisiotto Nuoto (Mendrisio, SUI)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2018

Pos Atleta

Xhanino Dario Andre'
Riva Elia

Giacomelli Alex
Pavan Martino
Ruggiero Zeno
Gubert Michael
Maffei Erik

Borner Federico
Capoferri Alessandro
10 Pezzi Ethan

11 Calandra Simone

12 Barro Dillan

13 Molteni Pietro

14 laria Lorenzo

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Cassoni Ylenia
Bonoli Matilde
Ballerini Alice
Xhanino Emily
Belluzzi Laura
Heer Michelle
Paloni Alice
Ceresola Sveva
Figini Elisa

10 Ferlito Aurora
11 Riva Chiara

12 Maisetti Tigist Mayra
13 Gulfi Elisa

14 Scali Nicole

15 Berto Alyssa

16 Vialetto Allegra

©CoOoO~NOOOUITA~,WNPE

17 Pagano Laura

18 Gubert Miriam

19 Croci Torti Sveva

20 Gulfi Emilie

21 Borner Caterina
Arcioni Agnese

23 Raimondi Allison

24 Mikhaylik Anna
25 Angeretti Anita
26 Zanini Martina

27 Mercuri Serena

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

RISULTATI

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Sul
Sul
ITA
ITA
Sul
ITA
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2000
2001
2001
2004
2002
2004
2002
2003
2005
2004
2007
2006
2010
2010

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul
Sul

Anno Societa

2005
2004
2004
2004
2001
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2006
2009
2006
2006
2008
2007
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2006
2007
2010
2008
2009
2010

SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUIl Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

EIDV%NI

Tempo

00'27"25
00'27"99
00'29"30
00'29"57
00'30"27
00'31"08
00'31"23
00'32"77
00'34"52
00'35"58
00'37"11
00'37"12
01'00"48
01'06"23

Tempo

00'31"86
00'32"56
00'32"89
00'33"78
00'33"93
00'34"07
00'34"39
00'34"74
00'36"33
00'38"25
00'41"12
00'41"20
00'41"30
00'43"52
00'43"54
00'45"08
00'46"81
00'50"34
00'50"44
00'50"68
00'51"39
00'51"39
00'51"53
00'57"49
00'58"63
01'01"13
01'04"64

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

451
416
363
353
329
304
300
259
222
202
178
178

41

31

Pti

410
384
372
344
339
335
326
316
276
236
190
189
188
160
160
144
129
103
103
101

97

97

96

69

65

58

49
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Q

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Manuale
Vasca: 50 m - 05/07/2018

Pos Atleta

1 Zambon Nives

2 Facchinetti Giada
3 Mengoli Martina
4 Giacomelli Erika

Pos Atleta
1 Verel Tom

Gara Sociale Mendrisiotto Nuoto (Mendrisio, SUI)

RISULTATI

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Sul
Sul
Sul
ITA

Anno Societa

2003 SUI Lugano Nuoto
2002 SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto
2005 SUI Lugano Nuoto
2003 SUI Mendrisiotto Nuoto

800 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Sul

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa
2004 SUI Limmat Sharks Zurich

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

09'59"99
10'13"76
10'23"63
10'31"68

Tempo
09'59"87

Q

Derejecs
OO

Pti

527
492
469
452

Pti
428
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